CAUSE #

31,848
32,258

32,012
32,237
32,199
32,274
32,280
32,287
32,294

32,295

32,315

: OMAR ESPINOSA

FRIO COUNTY COURT
RE-SET DOCKET
JULY 11, 2025

NAME

OMAR'ESPINOSA™ -~ L

MOSES VASQUEZ

. MOSES VASQUEZ

JEREMY JESUS'TENEYUCA
DEREK ANTHONY ESPINOZA
ESMERALDA MUNIZ ESQUIVEL
ROMEO GUTIERREZ ..
MICHELLE ORLEAN MARTI&EZ
RAUL MARTINEZ

JOHNNY MAYO, IIL."

' FILED
) Cjﬁ(o lock /M
i’ _3@_;@ of:nMjéDﬁf

Aaron T. harma

uty court OC UNTY, TX
BY: ﬁ DEPUTY
OFFENSE
"- Assault- MT.R. |

Resisting Arrest

Speeding - Appeal JP 1
Failure to Appear (2/27/25)

- Poss. Marihuana < 2 oz.

CRCS - SUD certificate

Sale to Minor - Alcohol
PTD

Sale to Minor - Alcohol
PTD

Resisting Arrest
To hire atly

Assdult (Family Viclence)
RISE certificate

Assault (Family Violence)
RISE certificate

Criminal Trespass

To hire afty



10.

11.

27,789
7810
7973
8115

18279
28,158
7974

8114
8280
28,480
8113
8281
28,750
8282
29,183
9887

30,252
9150
9385
9492

- 9651

9735
0068
0177
0258
31,044
9663
9736 .
0067

- 0178

0259
31,054
9664
9739
0066
0179
0260
31,070
9541
9650
9737
0066
0181
0261

ATTORNEY MICHAEL ZAMORA

KATRINA E. MORENOC
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO

© KATRINA E. MORENO
. KATRINA E. MORENO

KATRINA E. MORENO

KATRINA E. MORENO
" KATRINA E. MORENO

KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO

ROBERT ORTIZ
ROBERT ORTIZ
ROBERT ORTIZ
ROBERT ORTIZ
ROBERT ORTIZ
ROBERT ORTIZ
ROBERT ORTIZ
ROBERT ORTIZ
ROBERT ORTIZ
ROBERTQ ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO QRTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ
ROBERTO ORTIZ

ROBERTO ORTIZ

Failure to Appear (1/15/15)
Judgment Nisi (6/18/15)
Judgment Nisi (11/4/15)
Judgment-Nisi (4/6/16)
Judgment Nisi (10/13/16)

" Failure to Appear (6/18/15)

Judgment Nisi (11/4/15)
Judgment Nisi (4/6/16)
Judgment Nisi (10/13/16)
Failure to Appear (11/4/15)
Judgment Nisi {4/6/16)
Judgment Nisi (10/13/16)
Failure to Appear (4/6/16)
Judgment Nisi (10/13/16)
Failure to Appear (10/13/16)
Judgment Nisi (B/3/22)

Evading Arrest
Judgment Nisi (3/19/19)
Judgment Nisi (11/7/19)
Judgment Nisi (8/26/20)
Judgment Nisi (2/25/21)
Judgment Nisi (8/25/21)
Judgment Nisi (1/25/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24) |
Judgment Nisi (10/29/24)
Violation of Protective Order
Judgment Nisi (2/9/21)
Judgment Nisi (8/25/21)
Judgment Nisi (1/25/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)
Judgment Nisi (10/29/24)
Terroristic Threat
Judgment Nisi (2/9/21)
Judgment Nisi (8/25/21)
Judgment Nisi (1/25/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)
Judgment Nisi (10/29/24)
Criminal Trespass
Judgment Nisi (9/24/20)
Judgment Nisi {2/25/21)
Judgment Nisi {8/25/21)
Judgment Nisi (1/25/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)
Judgment Nisi (10/29/24).



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

30,650
9456
8672
8723
9908
0080
0182

.. 0297
. 31,020

9476
9662
9722
9909
0089
0185
0298
31,866
0101
0186
0299
31,867
0100
0187
0300

31,012
9507

31,855
31,882
31,943

31,924

32,085

32,119

0292 -

0311

32230

0311

ROQUE RAMIREZ, IIl.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, lI.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, II.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, lIl.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, III.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, III.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, Il

- ROQUE RAMIREZ, IIL.

ROQUE RAMIREZ, lI1.

* ROQUE RAMIREZ, lIl.

ROQUE RAMIREZ, lIl.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, IlI.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, Ill.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, IIl.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, III.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, IIl.
ROQUE RAMIREZ
ROQUE RAMIREZ
ROQUE RAMIREZ
ROQUE RAMIREZ
ROQUE RAMIREZ
ROQUE RAMIREZ
ROQUE RAMIREZ
ROQUE RAMIREZ

JUAN D. BILLALOBOS
JUAN D. BILLALOBOS

JOHNNY MOLINA
JOHNNY MOLINA
JOHNNY MOLINA

ALEXANDER AREVALO

KOBE BENAVIDEZ

ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ .
ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ -

ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ
ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ
ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ

Terroristic Threat
Judgment Nisi (9/8/20)
Judgment Nisi (2/9/21)
Judgment Nisi (8/3/21)
Judgment Nisi (11/2/22)
Judgment Nisi (2/14/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)
Judgment Nisi (2/13/25)
Criminal Trespass _
Judgment Nisi (8/26/20) .
Judgment Nisi (2/9/21)
Judgment Nisi (8/3/21)
Judgment Nisi {11/2/22)
Judgment Nisi (2/14/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)
Judgment Nisi (2/13/25)
Criminal Mischief >=$100 < $750
Judgment Nisi (2/27/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)
Judgment Nisi (2/13/25)
Criminal Trespass
Judgment Nisi (2/27/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)
Judgment Nisi (2/13/25)

Poss. Marihuana < 2 oz.
Judgment Nisi {8/26/20)

Violation of Protective Order - M.T.R.
Violation of Protective Order
Violation of Protective Order

Unlawful Carrying Weapon
Poss. Marihuana <=4 oz. > 2 oz.

Assault (Family Violence)
Judgment Nisi (12/12/24)
Judgment Nisi (2/27/25)
Criminal Trespass :
Judgment Nisi (2/27/25).



18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

32,128

32,137

32,166

32,174
32,306
32,326

32,190

32,194
0291

32,203

32,213

32,2671
32,262
32,263
32,264

32,284

MARK GONZALES

DARREN OMERO PERALTA

RENEE LONGORIA PEREZ

GUMESINDO RUIZ
GUMESINDO RUIZ
GUMESINDO RUIZ

DAVID J. GARCIA

PEDRO ANTONIO SERRANO

PEDRO ANTONIO SERRANO

MICHAEL DUANE GIRTZ

MICHAEL ANTHONY PEREZ

JESSICA D. SCHAUER
JESSICA D. SCHAUER
JESSICA D. SCHAUER

JESSICA D. SCHAUER

HORACIO PERALTA

Poss. Marihuana < 2 oz.
Poss. Marihuana < 2 oz.
. Sale to Minor - Alcohol

Unlawful Carrying Weapon
Violation of Protective Order
Criminal Mischief >=$100 < $750

Poss. Marihuana <2 oz.
DOEP Certificate

Assault (Family Violence)
Judgment Nisi (1/30/25)

Resisting Arrest
D.W.I. BAC.>=0.15

Reckless Driving

Criminal Mischief >=$100 < $750
Criminal Mischief >=$100 < $750
Criminal Mischief >=$100 < $750

Poss. Marihuana < 2 oz.



28.

.29,

30.

31,

32.

33.

34.

35.

31,082
0242

31,829

31,863
31,910

32,000
0166
32,001
0167
32,002
0169
32,134
32,135
32,136

32,104
0232
32,105
0233

32,183

. 32,154

32,200

32,283

ATTORNEY KATIE ROBERTS

JAMES GUTIERREZ
JAMES GUTIERREZ

DAVID TELLES

GABRIEL TIJERINA
GABRIEL TIJERINA

TONY GONZALEZ
TONY GONZALEZ
TONY GONZALEZ
TONY GONZALEZ
TONY:- GONZALEZ
TONY GONZALEZ
TONY GONZALEZ
TONY GONZALEZ
TONY GONZALEZ

NAYOMEE GONZALEZ
NAYOMEE GONZALEZ
NAYOMEE GONZALEZ
NAYOMEE GONZALEZ

ANDREW CYRUS CANTU
ANDREW CYRUS CANTU

HOMER FERGUSON

MARIO HERNANDEZ

Assault (Family Viclence)
Judgment Nisi (9/26/24)

-Violation of Protective Order

Criminal Mischief >=3$100 < $750
Failure to Appear {2/27/24)

Resisting Arrest

Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)

Assault (Family Violence)

Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)

Assault (Family Vielence)

Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)

Unlawful Carrying Weapon

Poss. Marihuana < 2 oz. -
Poss. Controlled Substance PG 3 < 28G

Resisting Arrest
Judgment Nisi (8/26/24)
Assault (Family Violence)
Judgment Nisi (8/26/24)

DW.I. BAC.>=0.15
Unlawful Carrying Weapon

Criminal Trespass (Habitation)

"‘D.W.I.



36.

37.

38.

39,

32,206

32,300

. 32,303

32,323

ANDREW RENDON

VIRJINIA OBREGON

SWAY MAXIMUS ZAVALA

PHILLIP SAMUEL FUENTES

Assault {(Family Viclence)

~DW.I. BAC.>=0.15

DW.I. BA.C. >=0.15

Poss. Marihuana < 2 oz.



40.

41,

- 42,

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48. -

29,888
29,868
9518
30,854
9520

~.31,085

- 30,303

9102
9295
9568

32,025
32,026

32,192

32,249
32,293
32,317
32,318

32288

32,290

32,310

132,322

ATTORNEY SYLVIA RODRIGUEZ

PRISCILLA MAE GARZA
PRISCILLA MAE GARZA

' PRISCILLA MAE GARZA

PRISCILLA MAE GARZA
PRISCILLA MAE GARZA

PRISCILLA MAE GARZA

ALAN ZUANI GONZALEZ
ALAN ZUANI GONZALEZ
ALAN ZUANI GONZALEZ
ALAN ZUANI GONZALEZ

HILARY RAMIREZ
HILARY RAMIREZ

LOGAN WILLIAM CHALLGREN

CONRADO MORALES GONZALES
CONRADO MORALES GONZALES
CONRADO MORALES GONZALES
CONRADO MORALES GONZALES

MICHELLE ORLEAN MARTINEZ
JACOB IVAN STARNES

AMANDA LUNA -

~ JOSEPH NIETO

_Failure to Appear (8!26/20)

D.W.L.L

Failure to Appear (11/29/17)
Judgment Nisi (8/26/20)
Failure to Appear (8/6/19)
Judgment Nisi (8/26/20)

S

Assault
Judgment Nisi (1/8/19)
Judgment Nisi (8/6/19)
Judgment Nisi (10/7/20) $2,000.00 C/B

Resisting Arrest
Interference w/ Public Duties

Unlawful Carrying Weapon

Criminal Trespass
Criminal Trespass
Criminal Trespass -
Criminal Trespass

Assault

Resisting Arrest

Poss. Marihuana < 2 oz.

'Criminal Trespass (Habitation) .



49.
50.. -,
51,

52.

53,
54,
55.
56.

57.

31,851

31,987

32,024
32,070

32,099
0231
0284
32,191
0289

32,121

32,140
32,141
32,314

32,148

32,208

32,229

ATASCOSA AREA ADVOCATES - REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDERS

PATRICIO PERALTA

.. ' ERICK RODRIGUEZ

RAUL MARTINEZ
RAUL MARTINEZ

CHRISTOPHER LERMA
CHRISTOPHER LERMA
CHRISTOPHER LERMA
CHRISTOPHER LERMA
CHRISTOPHER LERMA

LESLIE CASILLAS

STEVEN RAY HERNANDEZ
STEVEN RAY HERNANDEZ
STEVEN RAY HERNANDEZ

JAMES ELIZONDO

JOHNNY REY FRAUSTO

- SKYLER SANTOS

Resisting Arrest

UnIaMul Carrying Weapon-

Resisting Arrest
Evading Arrest

Assault

Judgment Nisi (9/26/24)
Judgment Nisi (1/15/25)

Criminal Mischief >=%$100 < $750
Judgment Nisi (1/30/25)

Criminal Trespass

Poss. Marihuana < 2 oz.
Poss. Controlled Substance PG 3 < 286G
Poss. Controlled Substance PG 3 < 28G

Reckless Driving

Criminal Trespass

Poss. Marihuana < 2 oz.



58.

59,

60.

61.

62.

32,241
0314

32,275

32,282

32,289

32,316

ISAIAH LUNA
ISAIAH LUNA.

ROBERT HERNANDEZ, [!l.

o

JAIME RAFAEL PALACIOS

MARGIE FAITH RIDDICK

ISAIAH JOSEPH ARRIAGA VALLE

Assault

Judgment Nisi (3/27/25)
Unlawful Carrying Weapon
Poss. Marihuana < 2 oz.

Assault

Criminal Trespass



63.

64.

B5.

686.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

31,664
31,665

32,131
32,132

32,253

32,254

32,298

32,299

32,301

32,302

32,304

32,305

32,308

ATTORNEYS

JOSE CASTELAN-LOPEZ
JOSE CASTELAN-LOPEZ
Atty Armando G. Martinez

JONATHAN JOSHUA SETTLES

JONATHAN JOSHUA SETTLES

Afty Michael Sanchez

ISAAC VELAZQUEZ
ISAAC VELAZQUEZ
Atty Caitlin Meriwether

CHERYL ANN VINTON
Atty Caitlin Meriwether

ROBERT ANTHONY GARCIA
Atty Caitlin Meriwether

JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA
JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA
Atty Aaron C. Seymour

ALEXANDER PADILLA
Atty Jason Joyner

JUAN JOSE RUIZ
Atly David Volk

ROBERT WILLIAM MOORE
Atty Gordon W. Slade

10

Resisting Arrest
Evading Arrest

Poss. Marihuana <:2 oz.

"~ Unlawful Carrying Weapon

U.LCw.
Poss. Marihauna < 2 oz.
D.wW.. 2™

Unlawful Carrying Weapon

Unlawful Carrying Weapon

- Collision Involving Damage to Vehicle >=$200

Over Gross (Zoned)
Appeal JP 1

DW.l BAC. >=0.15

. Turned Across Dividing Section

Appeal JP 2



